EXHIBITOR CATERING
SELECTIONS

2024 - 2025

North Charleston

Convention Center
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NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

Freshly Brewed Regular & Decaf Coffee - $35
Freshly Brewed Iced Tea - S35
Freshly Brewed Southern Sweet Tea - S35
House made Classic Lemonade - S35
Assorted Canned Soda — S48
Individual Bottled Water — S48
Fruit Infused Water - S35
Individual Bottled Juices — S48
Red Bull Energy Drink - S30

Individual Bottled Gatorade — S30




A LA CARTE

*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

By The Dozen

Assorted Muffins

Assorted Donuts

Assorted Bagels

Assorted Breakfast Pastries

Chef’s Morning Bakery Display — Assorted Breakfast Pastries & Breads
Assorted Gourmet Cookies

Rich Chocolate Brownies

Lemon Dessert Bars

Rice Krispie Treats — Individually Wrapped

$40
$50
$40
S50
$45
$30
$40
$50
$45



A LA CARTE

*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

By The Dozen

Granola Bars

Kind Bars

Kellogg’s Nutri Grain Bars
Chobani Greek Yogurts

House made Popcorn Bags
Individual Trail Mix

Bags of House made Kettle Chips
House made Chips & Dips

Snack Mix

Assorted Mixed Nuts

$48
$60
$48
$60
$50
$48
$48
$150
$48
§72



FAN FAVORITES

*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

Bavarian Pretzel Sticks S45 / Dozen
-Served with classic yellow & honey mustards

Assorted Ice Cream Novelties S72 / Dozen
Freshly Popped Orville Redenbacher’s Popcorn S27
-Bottomless Bucket

Assorted Fresh Baked Cookies S42 / Dozen




BREAK SERVICE

*Prices listed are per person

*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

Mid - Morning Pick Me Up Break $20
Individual Fresh Fruit Salad
Individual Bags of Trail Mix

Assorted Chobani Yogurts

Snack Break S14
Individual Bags of Trail Mix
Assorted Granola Bars

Assorted Whole Fruit

Ballpark Break S16
Individual Bags of Peanuts
Jumbo Bavarian Pretzels w/ Yellow Mustard

Individual Bags of House made Popcorn



LUNCH

*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

*All sandwiches are individually wrapped
Platter of Sandwiches — Total of 25
Turkey & Swiss w/ Lettuce & Tomato
Roast Beef & Cheddar

Ham & Swiss

Grilled Vegetables w/ Hummus

Platter Of Mini Sandwiches - Total of 60
Chicken Salad

Classic Egg Salad

Tuna Salad

Tomato Mozzarella w/ Basil Pesto

$300

$375

Boxed Lunches — served w/ chips, whole fruit, & a cookie

Traditional Boxed Lunch $24
Turkey & Swiss

Roast Beef & Cheddar

Ham & Swiss

Grilled Vegetable Hummus Wrap

+

Gourmet Boxed Lunch $25

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Turkey BLT Wrap
Asian Chicken Wrap

Mediterranean Vegetable Wrap



RECEPTION

*Prices listed are per piece. Minimum of 50 pieces per selection.

COLD HORS D’OEUVRES

Goat Cheese & Fig Spread Crostini
Tomato Caprese Skewers
Carolina Crab & Shrimp Salad
Tomato Basil Bruschetta

Chilled Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail w/ Roasted Tomato Cocktail Sauce

HOT HORS D’OEUVRES

Vegetable Spring Roll w/ Sweet N Sour Sauce
Fried Chicken Wings w/ Ranch & Buffalo Sauce
Parmesan Breaded Artichokes

Chicken Pot Stickers w/ Sweet Chili Sauce

BBQ Pork Sliders

$3.50
$3.00
$6.00
$3.00
$4.00

S4
S4
$6.5
S3
S5



RECEPTION DISPLAYS

*Prices listed are per person. Minimum of 25 guests.

*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

Individual Local and Domestic Cheese S10
Individual Seasonal Fruits and Berries S8
Individual Vegetable Crudite Cups S8

Individual Antipasto Box S13




