# EXHIBITOR CATERING SELECTIONS 2024 - 2025

# North Charleston Convention Center



# **NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES**

\*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

Freshly Brewed Regular & Decaf Coffee - by the gallon	\$35
Freshly Brewed Iced Tea - by the gallon	\$35
Freshly Brewed Southern Sweet Tea - by the gallon	\$35
House made Classic Lemonade - by the gallon	\$35
Assorted Canned Soda – an assortment of 12	\$48
Individual Bottled Water – pack of 12	\$48
Fruit Infused Water - by the gallon	\$35
Individual Bottled Juices – assorted pack of 12	\$48
Red Bull Energy Drink - pack of 6	\$30
Individual Bottled Gatorade – pack of 6	\$30





# **A LA CARTE**

\*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

#### By The Dozen

Assorted Muffins	\$40
Assorted Donuts	\$50
Assorted Bagels	\$40
Assorted Breakfast Pastries	\$50
Chef's Morning Bakery Display – Assorted Breakfast Pastries & Breads	\$45
Assorted Gourmet Cookies	\$30
Rich Chocolate Brownies	\$40
Lemon Dessert Bars	\$50
Rice Krispie Treats – <i>Individually Wrapped</i>	\$45



# **A LA CARTE**

\*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

#### By The Dozen

Granola Bars	\$48
Kind Bars	\$60
Kellogg's Nutri Grain Bars	\$48
Chobani Greek Yogurts	\$60
House made Popcorn Bags	\$50
Individual Trail Mix	\$48
Bags of House made Kettle Chips	\$48
House made Chips & Dips	\$150
Snack Mix	\$48
Assorted Mixed Nuts	\$72

# **FAN FAVORITES**

\*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

Bavarian Pretzel Sticks	\$45 / Dozen
-Served with classic yellow & honey mustards	
Assorted Ice Cream Novelties	\$72 / Dozen
Freshly Popped Orville Redenbacher's Popcorn	\$27
-Bottomless Bucket	
Assorted Fresh Baked Cookies	\$42 / Dozen





### **BREAK SERVICE**

\*Prices listed are per person

\*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

#### Mid - Morning Pick Me Up Break

\$20

Individual Fresh Fruit Salad

Individual Bags of Trail Mix

Assorted Chobani Yogurts

Snack Break \$14

Individual Bags of Trail Mix

**Assorted Granola Bars** 

**Assorted Whole Fruit** 

**Ballpark Break** \$16

**Individual Bags of Peanuts** 

Jumbo Bavarian Pretzels w/ Yellow Mustard

Individual Bags of House made Popcorn

## **LUNCH**

\*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

\*All sandwiches are individually wrapped

#### Platter of Sandwiches - Total of 25

\$300

Turkey & Swiss w/ Lettuce & Tomato

Roast Beef & Cheddar

Ham & Swiss

Grilled Vegetables w/ Hummus

#### Platter Of Mini Sandwiches - Total of 60

\$375

Chicken Salad

Classic Egg Salad

Tuna Salad

Tomato Mozzarella w/ Basil Pesto

#### Boxed Lunches – served w/ chips, whole fruit, & a cookie

Traditional Boxed Lunch \$24

Gourmet Boxed Lunch

\$25

Turkey & Swiss

Ham & Swiss

Roast Beef & Cheddar

Turkey BLT Wrap

Asian Chicken Wrap

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Mediterranean Vegetable Wrap

Grilled Vegetable Hummus Wrap



# **RECEPTION**

\*Prices listed are per piece. Minimum of 50 pieces per selection.

#### COLD HORS D'OEUVRES

Goat Cheese & Fig Spread Crostini	\$3.50
Tomato Caprese Skewers	\$3.00
Carolina Crab & Shrimp Salad	\$6.00
Tomato Basil Bruschetta	\$3.00
Chilled Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail w/ Roasted Tomato Cocktail Sauce	\$4.00

#### **HOT HORS D'OEUVRES**

Vegetable Spring Roll w/ Sweet N Sour Sauce	\$4
Fried Chicken Wings w/ Ranch & Buffalo Sauce	\$4
Parmesan Breaded Artichokes	\$6.5
Chicken Pot Stickers w/ Sweet Chili Sauce	\$3
BBQ Pork Sliders	\$5

# **RECEPTION DISPLAYS**

\*Prices listed are per person. Minimum of 25 guests.

\*All services include the appropriate condiments, disposable cups, and napkins

Individual Local and Domestic Cheese	\$10	
Individual Seasonal Fruits and Berries	\$8	
Individual Vegetable Crudite Cups	\$8	
Individual Antipasto Box	\$13	

